
Saturday, Jan. 18
Sunday,  Jan. 19
Monday Jan. 20 MLK Holiday

Friday, Jan. 24
Saturday, Jan. 25
Sunday, Jan. 26

Friday, Jan. 31
Saturday, Feb. 1 
Sunday, Feb. 2

Friday, Feb. 7
Saturday, Feb. 8 
Sunday, Feb. 9

Friday, Mar. 7
Saturday, Mar. 8
Sunday, Mar. 9

Friday, Feb. 28
Saturday, Mar. 1
Sunday, Mar. 2

Friday, Feb. 21
Saturday, Feb 22
Sunday, Feb 23

Friday, Feb. 14
Saturday, Feb. 15
Sunday, Feb. 16
Monday, Feb. 17 Presidents Day

Business Name

Business Address

Contact Name

Contact Email

Please include any special instructions or notes we can pass on to our troops:
For example: Suggestions on where a troop should set up a booth or any other rules your business
has that volunteers should be aware of.

CUSTOM DATES

ALL DATES

Contact Phone

Contact Title

2025 Girl Scout Cookie Booth Form
Thank you for supporting our Girl Scout Cookie Program. By allowing our troops to sell cookies outside of
your business, you are supporting your community, building future business leaders, and helping girls
gain basic skills in goal setting, decision making, money management, and business ethics. 

Available Booth Dates | Times are 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.
Please select all dates you are willing to host a cookie booth at your business

Business Hours of Operation
FRIs ____________________ SATs ____________________ SUNs _________________

MON. Jan. 20 (MLK) __________________ MON. Feb 17. (Pres Day)___________________

Please list each custom date.
Not required.

All information must be submitted online by business or a Girl Scout Volunteer: 
https://forms.girlscoutssa.org/communitybooth

https://forms.girlscoutssa.org/communitybooth

